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Departments/
Research groups

Research fields

Research resources

Research centers

Department of
Philosophy

Head: Prof. Dr. Petru
Bejan

Tel.: +40 0742 300911
Email: bejan@uaic.ro

The European Idea in Romanian Philosophy
Interpretation and Ideology

Contact: Prof. Dr. Stefan Afloroaei

Tel.: +40 232 201055; Email: aflor@uaic.ro

PC, laptops,
printer

Center of Hermeneutics

Department of
Communication
Sciences

Head: Assoc. Prof. Dr.
Gheorghe-llie Farte
Tel.: +40 232 201281;

Email: farte@uaic.ro

Forms of Discursive Performance
Contact: Prof. Dr. Constantin Salavastru
Tel.: +40 232 201281; Email: csalav@uaic.ro
Intercultural Communication

Contact: Assoc. Prof. Dr. Gheorghe-llie Farte
Tel.: +40 232 201281; Email: farte@uaic.ro
Public Relations in the Economic Sphere
Contact: Assoc. Prof. Dr. Gheorghe-llie Farte
Tel.: +40 232 201281; Email: farte@uaic.ro

Multimedia Laboratory:
computers, TV, scanner,
videoprojecter, printers,
photocameras, videocameras

Seminar of Discursive
Logic, Theory of
Reasoning and Rhetoric,
Center of Communication
and Public Relations.

Department of Sociology
and Social Work

Head: Assoc. Prof. Dr.
Dumitru Stan

Tel.: +40 232 201280

Email: dstan@uaic.ro

Community Development and Restorative Justice
Contact: Prof. Dr. Doina Balahur

Tel.: + 40 232 201280; Email: dbalahur@uaic.ro
Cross-border cooperation

Contact: Assoc. Prof. Dr. Daniela Girleanu-Soitu
Tel.: +40 232 201280;

Email: danielag_soitu@yaho0o.co.uk

Social Control and Social Deviance

Contact: Assoc. Prof. Dr. Dumitru Stan

Tel.: +40 232 201280 ; Email: dstan@uaic.ro
Supervision

Contact: Assoc. Prof. Dr. Stefan Cojocaru

Tel.: +40 232 201280

Email: stefan.cojocaru@yahoo.com

Family and Child Protection

Contact: Assoc. Prof. Dr. Gabriela Irimescu

Tel.: +40 232 201280; Email: gabi@uaic.ro

Social Work Laboratory:
connected computers,
scanners, printers, copier, etc.)
Multimedia Laboratory

Center for Resources in
Social Work

Center for Social
Management and
Community Development

Center for Public Opinion
Inquiry

Department of Political
Studies

Head: Assoc. Prof. Dr.
Virgil Stoica

Tel. : +40 232 201286
Email:

virgilstoica@gmail.com

Contemporary Political Doctrines

Contact: Prof. Dr. Anton Carpinschi

Tel.: + 40 232 201280; Email: anton@uaic.ro
European Policies

Contact: Prof. Dr. George Poede

Tel.: + 40 232 201286; Email: poede@uaic.ro

desktops, laptops,
videoprojecter,
copier, TV with videorecorder

Center for European
Policies
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